
SEWELLS POINT GREENS AND CART FEES (as of MAY 2025) 

ACTIVE DUTY, RETIRED MILITARY, VETERAN & MILITARY DEPENDENTS 17 & UNDER W/ ID 

18 HOLES 9 HOLES 18 HOLES 9 HOLES 

NOCART/CART NO CART/CART

MON-THUR MON-THU FRI-SUN FRI-SUN 

AD El-E6 $18/$38 $12,50/$25 

AD E7-E10 $24/$44 $14.50/$27 

RETIRED $24/$44 $14.50/$27 

VET ERAN $30/$50 $18/$30.50 

$12.00/$32.00   $6.75/$19 .25 $13.50/$33.50   $7.75/$20.25 

CIVILIAN, DOD CIVILIAN, CIVILLAIN JR 17 & UNDER: 

18 HOLES 9 HOLES 18 HOLES 

NO CART    / CART NOCART /CART NOCART /CART 

MON-THUR MON-THU FRI-SUN 

$17.50/$30 $33/$53 
DOD& FIRST 

RESPONDERS 

CIVILIAN $34/$54 

CIVILIAN JR $17 /$37 

(17 & UNDER) 

OTHER INFORMATION: 

* EARLYBIRD JS MONDAY THROUGH THURSDAY ONLY

*NO EARLYBIRD RATES ON HOLIDAYS

*HOLID AY RATES ARE FRI-SUN RATES

*TWILIGHT & SUPER TWILIGHT HOURS

*CURRENT TWILIGHT TIME:

(Varies by season - call for current times)

*CURRENT SUPERTWILIGHT TIME:

(Varies by season - call for current times)

9 HOLES 

NOCART /CART 

FRI-SUN 

$18/$30.50 

SUMMER 

EARLY BD 

B4 8:30 

$35 W/CART 

SUMMER

EARLY BD 

B4 8:30 

$40W/CART 

$40W/CART 

WINTER 

EARLY BD 

B4 9:00 

$29 W/CART 

$29 W/CART 

$29 W/CART 

$34 W/CART 

WINTER

EARLY BD 

B4 9:00 

$34 W/CART 

$34 W/CART 

TWLT 

HOURS 

W/CART 

$31 

$31 

$31 

$40 

$25.50 

TWLT 

HOURS 

W/CART 

$40 

$40 

$29 

NO CART/CART 

$12/$24.50

$14/$26.50

$14/$26.50

$17.50/$30

$22/$42

$27/$47

$27/$47

$33/$53

NO CART/CART

JR DEPENDENT 
(17 & UNDER)

$35 W/CART

$40 W/ CART

$40 W/CART

$30/$50

$10.25/$22.75

$18.50/$38.50$20.50/$33

$37/$57

$21/$33.50

$10.25/$22.75



SEWELLS POINT CURRENT PRICES (as of May 2025) 

RANGE BALLS 

SMALL BUCKET 

LARGE BUCKET 

RENTAL CLUBS 

BASIC 9 HOLES 

BASIC 18 HOLES 

PREMIUM 9 HOLES 

PREMIUM 18 HOLES 

DEMO CLUBS 

PER CLUB 

PULL CART 

9 HOLES 

18 HOLES 

$7.00 

$10.00 

$9.00 

$15.00 

$25.00 

$40.00 

$10.00 

$5.50 

$8.75 

GOLF CART FEES WITH GOLF 

9 HOLES PER RIDER $12.50 

18 HOLES PER RIDER $20.00 

SPECTATOR CARTS (PER CART NOT PERSON) 

9 HOLE CART $20.00 

18 HOLE CART $30.00 

GOLF LESSONS WITH TOM DOZIER (PRO) 

ADULTS 

ONE LESSON 30MIN 

5 LESSON PACKAGE 30 MIN PER LESSON 

CLINIC 1 HOUR 

JUNIOR LESSONS (12 AND UNDER) 

ONE LESSON 30 MIN 

5 LESSON PACKAGE 30 MIN PER LESSON 

$45 

$180 

$30 

$32 

$128 




